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                            Open and Junior Category

                          Champion All Distance Loft (OB)

All Distance requires points in at least one MD and one LD race

Includes: A Releases

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1. W. Sitarz                TOTAL POINTS:   6114.6

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/20/2020   234    330.6     1413.4

PERTH OB 3L          06/06/2020   296    245.2     1221.7

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/13/2020   314    260.0     1024.3

MADOC OB 2L          05/30/2020   350    180.5      949.7

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/23/2020   354    138.3      335.6

MADOC OB 8L          07/12/2020   240    182.1      335.0

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   07/04/2020   173    254.3      305.2

PERTH OB 6L          06/28/2020   225    243.6      225.3

JOLIETTE OB 9L       07/18/2020   155    410.2      304.5

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  2. M. Azevedo               TOTAL POINTS:   5866.3

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC OB 8L          07/12/2020   240    182.1     1387.2

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/20/2020   234    330.6     1151.1

PERTH OB 6L          06/28/2020   225    243.6      855.2

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/13/2020   314    260.0      804.2

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/23/2020   354    138.3      491.2

PERTH OB 3L          06/06/2020   296    245.2      428.6

MADOC OB 2L          05/30/2020   350    180.5      326.6

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   07/04/2020   173    254.3      134.2

JOLIETTE OB 9L       07/18/2020   155    410.2      288.0

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  3. Mechanical Advantage     TOTAL POINTS:   4898.2

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   07/04/2020   173    254.3      920.7

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/13/2020   314    260.0      869.0

MADOC OB 2L          05/30/2020   350    180.5      687.2

PERTH OB 6L          06/28/2020   225    243.6      523.1

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/23/2020   354    138.3      352.8

PERTH OB 3L          06/06/2020   296    245.2      289.8

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/20/2020   234    330.6      285.2

MADOC OB 8L          07/12/2020   240    182.1      279.2

JOLIETTE OB 9L       07/18/2020   155    410.2      691.2
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--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  4. Hurry Home Loft          TOTAL POINTS:   3605.5

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/23/2020   354    138.3      674.0

MADOC OB 2L          05/30/2020   350    180.5      502.9

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/20/2020   234    330.6      496.9

PERTH OB 6L          06/28/2020   225    243.6      465.8

PERTH OB 3L          06/06/2020   296    245.2      431.5

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   07/04/2020   173    254.3      338.0

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/13/2020   314    260.0      278.6

MADOC OB 8L          07/12/2020   240    182.1       14.7

JOLIETTE OB 9L       07/18/2020   155    410.2      403.2

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  5. Gauvin Lofts             TOTAL POINTS:   3433.2

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

PERTH OB 6L          06/28/2020   225    243.6      652.9

MADOC OB 2L          05/30/2020   350    180.5      551.0

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/13/2020   314    260.0      398.4

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   07/04/2020   173    254.3      226.3

MADOC OB 8L          07/12/2020   240    182.1      196.9

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/20/2020   234    330.6      139.9

PERTH OB 3L          06/06/2020   296    245.2      127.7

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/23/2020   354    138.3      103.3

JOLIETTE OB 9L       07/18/2020   155    410.2     1036.8

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  6. M. Turek                 TOTAL POINTS:   2656.4

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/13/2020   314    260.0      643.1

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/23/2020   354    138.3      406.7

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   07/04/2020   173    254.3      267.3

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/20/2020   234    330.6      251.2

PERTH OB 3L          06/06/2020   296    245.2      172.0

PERTH OB 6L          06/28/2020   225    243.6      156.5

MADOC OB 2L          05/30/2020   350    180.5      124.2

MADOC OB 8L          07/12/2020   240    182.1      108.7

JOLIETTE OB 9L       07/18/2020   155    410.2      526.6

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  7. Show Time  Loft          TOTAL POINTS:   1930.4

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

SMITHS FALLS OB 7L   07/04/2020   173    254.3      406.6

MADOC OB 8L          07/12/2020   240    182.1      258.6

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/23/2020   354    138.3      226.9
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PERTH OB 6L          06/28/2020   225    243.6      198.5
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PERTH OB 3L          06/06/2020   296    245.2      120.7

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/13/2020   314    260.0      119.2

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/20/2020   234    330.6       72.7

MADOC OB 2L          05/30/2020   350    180.5       58.1

JOLIETTE OB 9L       07/18/2020   155    410.2      469.0

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  8. K. Woods                 TOTAL POINTS:    942.0

RACE                 DATE         BIRDS  AVE DIST  TOTAL PTS 

MADOC OB 2L          05/30/2020   350    180.5      216.4

PERTH OB 3L          06/06/2020   296    245.2      170.3

PETERBOROUGH OB 1L   05/23/2020   354    138.3      145.8

VANKLEEK HILL OB 5L  06/20/2020   234    330.6      123.3

PERTH OB 6L          06/28/2020   225    243.6      103.1

SMITHS FALLS OB 4L   06/13/2020   314    260.0       76.2

JOLIETTE OB 9L       07/18/2020   155    410.2      107.0
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